
ST. HENRY’S COLLEGE KITOVU
PROGRAMME OF ACTIVITIES

TERM 1, 2023

Beginning of term 1, 2023
(S2, S4 & S6)

Monday 06/01/2023

S.3 Parents Meeting Wednesday 08/01/2023
S4 Social Function Saturday 25/02/2023
S6 Social Function Saturday 11/03/2023
Thanksgiving Mass Sunday 12/03/2023
The Katikkiro of Buganda’s visit Friday 17/03/2023
Mid Term 1 Examinations 20/03/2023 - 24/03/2023
S1 & S5 Class Meetings Saturday 25/03/2023
S4 & S6 Class Meetings Saturday 25/03/2023
Visitation Day Saturday 25/03/2023
Lenten Instructions Wednesday 29/03/2023
Geography Trip 1 30/03/2023 - 02/04/2023
Palm Sunday Sunday 02/04/2023
Holy Thursday Thursday 06/04/2023
Good Friday Friday 07/04/2023
Easter Day Sunday 09/04/2023
Talent Show Monday 10/04/2023
Geography Trip 2 13/04/2023 - 16/04/2023
End of Term 1 Examinations 19/04/2023 - 04/05/2023
End of Term 1 2013 Friday 05/05/2023

ADMINISTRATION


